© 2021 Littelfuse Commercial Vehicle Products
Rev: 020821-C
littelfuse.com
Product Datasheet
Features and Benefits
•	 Key removable in “Off” Position Only
(where actuator applicable)
•	 Ignition Proof to SAE J259

Download 2D print and technical resources at:
littelfuse.com/956HeavyDuty
Ordering Information
Visit Littelfuse.com for the most up-to-date product information. Littelfuse products are designed for specific applications and should not be used for any purpose (including, without limitation, automotive
applications) not expressly set forth in applicable Littelfuse product documentation. Warranties granted by Littelfuse shall be deemed void for products used for any purpose not expressly set forth in
applicable Littelfuse product documentation. Littelfuse shall not be liable for any claims or damages arising out of products used in applications not expressly intended by Littelfuse as set forth in applicable
Littelfuse product documentation.
BULK
PART
NUMBER
BOXED
PART
NUMBER
BLISTER
PART
NUMBER
POSITIONS MOUNTING VOLTAGE RATING INGRESS
PROTECTION ACTUATOR TERMINATION SPRING
RETURN
956-3124 956-3124-BX — Three: Off
Ign/Acc - Start
Face Nut through
1.0 (25.4mm) 24
Panel Hole
10A at 12V DC
(Acc, Ign/Run),
5A at 12V DC (Start)
O-Ring in Shaft
and Sealed
Terminal Insulator
Lever (Short) 5 Screws Spring Return
to Ign
956-3126 956-3126-BX 956-3126-BP
Three: Off
Acc & Ign - Ign
& Start
Face Nut through
1.0 (25.4mm) 24
Panel Hole
10A at 12V DC
(Acc & Ign),
 5A at 12V DC
(Ign & Start)
O-Ring in Shaft
 and Sealed
Terminal Insulator
Hencol Key 4 Screws Spring Return to
Acc & Ign
956-4138 956-4138-BX — Four: Acc - Off
Ign/Acc - Start
Face Nut through
1.0 (25.4mm) 24
Panel Hole